
GOVERNOR’S EARLY CHILDHOOD SUMMIT 

Planning Committee  

Name Org./Agency Tel. Email 

Alyson Richards Governor’s Office 371-9750 Alyson.Richards@state.vt.us 

Andrea Cohen VT Businesses for Social Responsibility 862-8347 (o) 

760-7198 (c) 

andreac@vbsr.org 

Breena Holmes VDH: Maternal & Child Health 863-7347 breena.holmes@state.vt.us 

Charlie Biss Integrated Family Services (AHS) 828-3867 Charlie.biss@state.vt.us 

Cynthia Greene Child Development Division 769-6162 Cynthia.greene@state.vt.us 

Julie Coffey Building Bright Futures 876-5010 jcoffey@buildingbrightfutures.org 

Kim Coe Parent Child Center Network 864-7467 kimc@lundvt.org 

Kim Friedman AHS Secretary’s Office 348-9879 kfriedman@svcable.net 

Kim Keiser Turrell Fund 496-4844 keiserkim@gmail.com 

Manuela Fonseca Agency of Education 828-3850 manuela.fonseca@state.vt.us 

Mary Barrosse-Schwartz VT Business Roundtable 362-7235 prek@comcast.net 

Monica Hutt AHS Secretary’s Office 871-3251 Monica.Hutt@state.vt.us 

Reeva Murphy Child Development Division 769-6420 reeva.murphy@state.vt.us 

Eddie Gale Henderson Foundation 888-1188 egale@hendersonfdn.org 

Robyn Freedner-Maguire Vermont Early Childhood Alliance 310-6683 robyn.vtalliance@gmail.com 

Sheila Duranleau Vermont Head Start Association  479-1053 sduranleau@CVCAC.org 

Diana Langston VT Association of Special Education 

Administrators 

864-8463 dlangsto@bsdvt.org 
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